IMPORTANT UPCOMING DATES - 2014 – 2015


INTERIM PROGRESS DATES
Tuesday, September 23, 2014
Tuesday, December 2, 2014
Tuesday, February 24, 2015
Tuesday, April 28, 2015
END OF GRADING PERIODS

Friday, October 24, 2014
Friday, January 16, 2015
Friday, March 20, 2015
Thursday, June 4, 2015
REPORT CARDS TO STUDENTS
Wednesday, November 5, 2014
Tuesday, January 27, 2015
Tuesday, March 31, 2015
Wednesday, June 10, 2015 (Mailed)
DATES SCHOOL IS NOT IN SESSION

September 1, 2014– Labor Day

October 17, 2014 – NEOEA Day

Nov. 27 – Dec. 1, 2014 – Thanksgiving Break

December 22, 2014 – January 2, 2015 – Winter Break
January 19, 2015 – Martin Luther King Day

February 16, 2015 – Presidents’ Day

April 2 – April 10, 2015 – Spring Break
May 25, 2015 – Memorial Day

OPEN HOUSE

Wednesday, September 3, 2014 – 7:00 – 9:00 p.m.

SCHOOL PICTURE DAY – Thursday, September 4, 2014
PARENT-TEACHER CONFERENCE DATES

1st Semester: Wednesday, October 1, 2014 – 5:00 – 8:00 p.m. 

         Thursday, October 9, 2014 – 3:30 – 6:30 p.m.

2nd Semester: Thursday, March 5, 2015 – 5:00 – 8:00 p.m. 

         Wednesday, March 11, 2015 – 3:30 – 6:30 p.m.
Appointments are not required for Parent-Teacher conferences

HOMECOMING DANCE - Saturday, October 18, 2014
OHIO GRADUATION TEST (OGT) DATES
· Fall Administration: Monday, Oct. 27 through Friday, Nov. 7, 2014

· Spring Administration: Monday, March 16 through Friday, March 27, 2015

· Summer Administration (Optional): Monday, June 15 through Friday, June 26, 2015
(Data file ready for download on Aug. 3, 2015; reports due Aug. 25, 2015)

NEXT GENERATION ASSESSMENTS

Math and English language arts:
· Performance–Based Assessment: Feb. 16 through March 20, 2015

· End of Course Exam: April 13 through May 15, 2015

Science and Social Studies:

· Performance–Based Assessment: March 2 through March 13, 2015

· End of Course Exam: May 4 through May 15, 2015

FINANCIAL AID NIGHT- Thurs., Jan. 15, 2015 – 6:30 p.m.
PSEO PARENT MEETING (South HS)
February 18, 2015 – 6:30 p.m. - Gym
8th GRADE ORIENTATION (South HS)
February 19, 2015 – 6:30 p.m. - Gym

SENIOR PANORAMIC PICTURE: February 25, 2015
NATIONAL TESTING DATES

SCHOOL CODE: 365574
SOPHOMORES – PLAN: Wed., November 19, 2014
Registration deadline is November 1, 2013.  Fee required at time of sign-up in the Guidance Office. Fee: TBD
PSAT: October 15, 2014

(All Sophomores & Juniors take this test)
ACT (Register at http://www.actstudent.org/)
Test Dates (at South):
October 25, 2014



December 13, 2014



February 7, 2015
SAT (Register at http://www.collegeboard.org/)

Test Dates (at South):         January 24, 2015
ADVANCED PLACEMENT TESTING
May 4 – May 15, 2015
SENIOR PROM - Friday, May 15, 2015 @

                                 Hilton Garden Inn
SENIOR AWARDS PROGRAM 

Wednesday, May 13, 2015 – 7:00 p.m.

COMMENCEMENT - Sunday, June 7, 2015 
11:00 a.m. (TENTATIVE)
